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Show details  Athletes: 193  Horses: 310

CSI1*  24/10/2019 - 27/10/2019 Athletes: 84 Horses: 115

Austria Athletes: 4 Horses: 5

BRENNAND, Jennifer (10040920) - CONCERTO MIO (105DU75)

ENGLBRECHT, Peter (10007092) - CLAPTON B (104OJ08)
SAURUGG, Markus (10006941) - CANTARA 94 (105GK85)
WINTER, Susanne (10143228) - MEVISTO'S BONAPARTE (103SR06)

CORNET'S CASTELLO (103OR11)

Czech Republic Athletes: 10 Horses: 15

HOLIKOVA, Iva (10057901) - LUANA T (105EP05)  (Late Entry)

KOLAROVA, Veronika (10149691) - MAGIC LIFE (105DC68)
CARSEY (105UC19)

KOVAROVA, Natalie (10151606) - CHACCO - TO (105EX88)
CORBIN (105PJ42)

MATUSKOVA, Katerina (10174635) - CARRISTA (106PX28)
F.TRIOMF (106CD50)

OPATRNY, Ales (10000610) - ARETO (105VY19)  (Late Entry)
POKORNY, Robert (10060211) - LAUDANA (106AJ13)

CAMPOBASSO (106GS28)
POLACHOVA, Valentyna (10140110) - JLB TIZZY (106DZ54)
SOUKUPOVA, Natalie (10170734) - LORD LEGACY (105YX21)

HAMILTON (106AJ36)
STETINA, Jan (10029865) - FANTASTICO - TN (105HA46)
ZILA, Zdenek (10003113) - CONSULENT DE PRELET Z (105CW08)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

THOMAS, Antonia (10162994) - SKIP 59 (106KM24)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

EGLE, Kristine (10030432) - CASQUETTA (105ER87)
CINCINATTI Z (104UR47)

Lithuania Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - GOEJE VRIJDAG (103JG53)
CONTOKI STAR (105YX89)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - REMEMBER ME (105FJ42)  (Late Entry)
SKERYS, Laimondas (10044674) - CAPILUDA Z (106BC35)

LOLOLA (106IT08)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

BONHOF, Kars (10090400) - GRAND-DESSERT (105SL84)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horse: 1
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LERØEN, Karina Tangedahl (10063814) - COOKIE DOUGH (106QH90)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athletes: 54 Horses: 75

BARANSKI, Mikolaj (10140383) - GRUPO PROM ANTRAX Z (104FH61)

BRANKA- BORJA, Maria (10163146) - CAMILLA 139 (105UV20)
CLINT EASTER (104QJ50)

BULE, Oliwer (10175554) - EAST WOOD (106OL84)  (Late Entry)
C BAS (106CQ53)  (Late Entry)

BULE, Paulina (10203874) - DOMINACJA (106QV02)  (Late Entry)
CIACIURA, Agata (10145976) - CHATEAU MOUTON (106NF18)
DANECKA, Klaudia (10181386) - CON COEUR DU BALOUBET (105ZV07)

H VANESSA (105QC26)
DOLHUN, Jakub (10203812) - WESFALIA (104XZ77)

KOLA (106QU79)  (Late Entry)
GODOS, Karolina (10103965) - CATOKI SON (106CQ59)

COSA CHE (105GZ33)
GORSKI, Dawid (10194355) - CHACCO G (106LS27)

FEMPIRE G (105HO86)
GRABOWSKA, Oliwia (10173798) - LAWNIK (104WX74)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - ISSEM (106BH73)

JACUZZY (105RK16)
JAWORSKI, Adrian (10162986) - CZART (105WX29)  (Late Entry)
KAPEL, Julia (10179443) - NEMIROFF (105KP44)

ULILEN (105VW33)
KASNER, Matylda (10147432) - ARES (103HQ71)  (Late Entry)

ANJO DIAMOND RAVER (105RJ82)  (Late Entry)
KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - COMODEUS P (105XJ80)
KILIAN, Aniela (10182216) - A'CONTENDRA AZ (106FY54)

LACARO 2 (106FY45)
KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - ZAZOU SZUMAWA (102XO00)
KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - LILI MARLENE (104LJ60)
KOREK, Dorota (10140869) - NERON (105QL18)

GENEZA M (105XO89)
KOSMOL, Oliwia (10142323) - APERITIF (105HC16)  (Late Entry)

TRITOP 2 (104OR65)  (Late Entry)
FEREUSA (105WA14)  (Late Entry)

KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - CHENET (104DE21)
KRYWULT, Amelia (10170259) - DANTOS (104OQ43)

QUALITO Z (105RO70)
KURLETO, Kornelia (10168147) - COME ON DONE Z (104NM78)
LABUDZIK, Olga (10152945) - NORTON (103OK61)
LANGOWSKA, Natalia (10081786) - CELLESTINA (106NX05)  (Late Entry)
LECH, Marcelina (10153280) - ARMANI (105TT36)  (Late Entry)
LEHMANN, Dalia (10096875) - POMPEIA (105WN36)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - NORDSTURM 15 (106JR09)

CHANBETTE (106FQ43)
MAZUR, Krzysztof (10034458) - ALLILAH (104DJ53)  (Late Entry)
MIEDZIOCHA, Hanna (10201496) - LA SCALA (105TT20)  (Late Entry)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - JURANDA (104LK02)
ORNAT, Albert (10073992) - BURBON (105RJ52)
PALMOWSKA, Natalia (10115489) - LVIV PKZ (105WQ90)
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PIATKOWSKI, Pawel (10054766) - EXICON (105ZI33)
DARK CHERRY (105GS23)

PRZYBYCIEN, Julia (10187347) - DOLLAR D'LA ROUSSERIE (106IB49)
ROGALSKA, Weronika (10140922) - MAKSIMUS (106HI80)  (Late Entry)

LIMBO (105FQ39)  (Late Entry)
SHALOHIN, Andrei (10055652) - FARLEY (105ZV50)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - SANTORINI L (105VL90)
SKRZYPIEC, Agata (10141798) - CONSUELLA M (106BS98)

VIVIANO S (106DW56)
STEFANSKA, Natalia (10136054) - KASTELLO (104QX63)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - LIMELIGHT VAN HET MARESSAHOF (106HJ84)
SZALA, Wiktor (10113179) - CHE GUEVARA L (102ZD07)

LE CORBUSIER (105HA51)
SZARY ZIEBICKA, Anna (10032902) - CASSIANO (105PZ18)  (Late Entry)

HINA B (106GD63)  (Late Entry)
SZMYTKA, Antoni (10152369) - EROS D'HOYO (106CI57)

ICE AGE H (105XP65)
SZMYTKA, Michalina (10115038) - CERENSKY (105XL85)
SZPONARSKA, Nicole (10154921) - CASALITA (106QS62)
TLUSZCZ, Joanna (10046773) - PRINCE REBELLE (106QD85)
TYBULCZUK, Tamara (10152240) - PABLO I (102XR90)
WACH, Inga (10155530) - CICHA WODA (106FU25)
WACLAWIK, Marek (10073039) - DARCO VAN OVERIS Z (105HS47)
WIDZYK, Krzysztof (10185287) - KENZO (106HF56)
WYPIOR, Marta (10201738) - GINA ROYALTY (106CF54)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - GUIDAM (105NE08)  (Late Entry)
ZYBALA, Aleksandra (10138421) - CORNETTO (103XS43)  (Late Entry)

Russian Federation Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

SAMOKHINA, Daria (10140175) - CASSINI'S ANGEL (104BI02)  (Late Entry)

SHCHEKOTUROVA, Veronika (10120075) - CANNAVARO B Z (105WC30)  (Late Entry)

Ukraine Athletes: 7 Horses: 8

GONIKMAN, Nikoleta (10153766) - VAKANT PKZ (105FK65)

INDYUSHKIN, Yevgeniy (10044242) - LEGION (106QP03)
COSMIK PKZ Z (106LW99)

KLIESHCHEVNIKOVA, Veronika (10146935) - SHUTER'S DIAMOND (105KT69)
TITOV, Dmytro (10198906) - FLEUR DE LIS (105GA65)
TITOV, Mykhailo (10080472) - CAPETOWN (106OF75)
TSAPIN, Artem (10179885) - CORLEONE (106EZ13)
VOSHCHAKIN, Volodymyr (10067779) - PRAID (106OF51)
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CSI2*  24/10/2019 - 27/10/2019 Athletes: 68 Horses: 133

Austria Athletes: 5 Horses: 14

BRENNAND, Jennifer (10040920) - MISS GO LIGHTLY (102MO00)
KARISMA DE LAUBRY (105MF74)

ENGLBRECHT, Peter (10007092) - ULTIMUS (105WB46)
OBERNAUER, Christoph (10010583) - KLEONS ABSINTH 2 (104HM44)

KLEONS COCARIO (105IH12)
CLOONEY 57 (104HV70)
PRADA 35 (104YH82)

RAISCH, Matthias (10007460) - BARMENIA (104ON62)
CELPIK (104QT61)
COLEUR BLUE (105CG22)
MAGIC 14 (103MQ11)

SAURUGG, Markus (10006941) - TEXAS I (102WH61)
CHESTER 24 (104JW71)
BALOUBET BY ETL (103YP50)

Czech Republic Athletes: 6 Horses: 14

HOLIKOVA, Iva (10057901) - ECELANO DD (105FQ20)  (Late Entry)
NORMAN (104SA94)  (Late Entry)

KLUS, Marek (10098807) - CAREBIS (104XY40)
SOLIDAT (105UA70)

MICHLICKOVA, Mariana (10151002) - LEEVE JUNG 2 (104VL99)
OPATRNY, Ales (10000610) - DUKATO VTH (104JD95)  (Late Entry)

FOREWER (105RP15)  (Late Entry)
SANGRIS BOY (105KT13)  (Late Entry)

PAPOUSEK, Kamil (10011193) - GREAT FEELING (105MQ11)
LOKI (105FY42)
MISTER STAR VD ZANDHOEVE (105MT16)

STETINA, Jan (10029865) - CABARET S (105RS08)
GYLORD (105RS03)
ZENTO S (104VB03)

Denmark Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

ANDERSEN, Rikke (10035622) - UCKLAND DE BEAUFOUR (103RT02)  (Late Entry)
CHAINA - BLUE P (106HY32)  (Late Entry)
COLAKLI BOY (105XD67)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

MÜLLER, Alexander (10035179) - CARA 153 (105WT60)
GINNIS VAN'T GEYZEVEN (104DT87)

SCHMID, Maximilian (10030893) - SANTIAGO 276 (105PT74)
COCOLINO 7 (104MU32)
ARTURO 17 (106IK11)  (Late Entry)

WULFF, Lesley (10089460) - LUIGI 236 (104CS36)

Lithuania Athletes: 2 Horses: 4
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PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - QUIRADOS AS (105BD66)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - FAVOUR VG (105JA22)  (Late Entry)
LINKOLNS (106ET48)  (Late Entry)
CLARITY (105KB76)  (Late Entry)

Netherlands Athletes: 4 Horses: 11

BONDER, Maureen (10060196) - FLIEREFLUITER (106ET19)
GOGOTENDER WP (105WP56)

BONHOF, Kars (10090400) - CASINA 15 (104RR26)
NARINA BE-ST Z (105ZJ50)
STOERTEBEKER 20 (105QL04)

GEERINK, Vincent (10060763) - ELAME (104QJ83)
FIFTY FIFTY (105BZ67)
GELSTER (105IZ66)

VAN DE MHEEN, Rowen (10082555) - GOOD MORNING B (105NX69)
FORMATERA (104XW90)
GEANETTE B (106IU31)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

GYLTHE, Veronika (10063547) - VIDTSKUE'S JENNI STAR (105HL02)
GAVILLE (105QN24)
EDEKA'S LA VUE (104QH56)

Poland Athletes: 41 Horses: 68

BADO, Gabriela (10112343) - BALISTO AC (104DE45)
ELWICA DN (104WJ69)

BARANSKI, Mikolaj (10140383) - KAZAN VAN DE PITSEMBURG (105HA08)
BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - CAIERO (105QK11)  (Late Entry)
GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - DHAHA (104FP17)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - HEARTCOR F (105PH39)

EXTRA DOLLARS (104MD74)
JUST AN HERO (104FR71)
AZUR (106GE21)

GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - FRUGO (106AZ41)
MISTER DR HEIGL (105RP51)
WIBARO (104OY63)

JAGLARZ, Julia (10108935) - GROENAANNEMER VD LENTAMEL (106EF01)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - GIRALDO L (105KN73)

SIR SAPPORO MK (106CP74)
LUETT BEEK AKKITA (104ZA65)

KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)
DARINA (104PP17)
BADORETTE (103OZ45)

KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - CAPTAIN (103NS07)
KOZIAROWSKA, Natalia (10040174) - LAUSANNE 65 (106BI24)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - CARINTENDER (105GG69)
KRZYZOSIAK., Jakub (10028649) - DIRESTRAIT (103VU24)

CHARDONNAY SZUMAWA (105TO40)
LANGOWSKA, Natalia (10081786) - CHECKERS W Z (106EG59)  (Late Entry)
LEHMANN, Dalia (10096875) - QUITOKI (104RD22)
LESNIAK, Krzysztof (10001959) - QUATTRO HIPPICA (105XB34)
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LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - CROS BLUE (105CG89)
DIAROUBET (105XN18)
COSTACALVO (105XN21)
LE CORDIAL (106MN04)

MROZ, Kacper (10145798) - Q DE REVEL (105KQ76)  (Late Entry)
MURDZIA, Seweryn (10119999) - ULA BAJOU K (105RK79)

QUI GIGI (104KN17)
NAJDZIONEK, Szymon (10137239) - FADINA PP (105DA94)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) - CORRIDA (105UV54)

ALWAYS FOREVER (104JO02)
COMIENZO (105XF01)

OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - SKARBIEC (103FB68)
OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - ENDLESS LOVE (104TO53)
PALMOWSKA, Natalia (10115489) - CEREMBER ME M (104OE35)

DR. JONES (104PU77)
EXIT REMO (104QG56)

PAWLOWSKI, Konrad (10078107) - LAUR (105IB29)
POMIANKOWSKA, Joanna (10046832) - GIRL RV (105EQ84)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - SECRET WEAPON L (105KM78)

AVOCADO L (103UQ54)
SKROBACZ, Olga (10138407) - ORIDA-M (105GX47)

QUINCY (105PT36)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - GREATEST (105PH45)

JERICO (104RI79)
CALERO Z (104QE29)

SKRZYPIEC, Agata (10141798) - BERLINA (103YZ70)
STEFANSKA, Natalia (10136054) - FIREBRIDGE TAG (105LJ86)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - BLANT (106HJ77)
SZARY ZIEBICKA, Anna (10032902) - LUCIANO (105KR90)  (Late Entry)

GENTELMAN (105QQ17)  (Late Entry)
SZMYTKA, Michalina (10115038) - CAXAIS DO SUL (105QG04)
SZPONARSKA, Nicole (10154921) - ZETA Z (105ZB51)
TLUSZCZ, Joanna (10046773) - FIGARO (103FS52)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) - FINNA W (104QX59)
WACLAWIK, Marek (10073039) - CABO (104QY29)
ZACHOWSKA, Patrycja (10164695) - TITAN 12 (105XI88)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - FIRST LADY (105BK42)  (Late Entry)

HEARTBREAKER 5 (POL40411)  (Late Entry)
WHOOPY BOY (106BL93)  (Late Entry)

ZYBALA, Aleksandra (10138421) - SOPHIA (104LH41)  (Late Entry)
QUAIDO (105DH05)  (Late Entry)

Russian Federation Athletes: 4 Horses: 8

BELETSKIY, Vladimir (10000471) - CARLAIL (105VL24)  (Late Entry)
CHAS PIK (106EP60)  (Late Entry)
COUTURE (105UE13)  (Late Entry)

SAMOKHINA, Daria (10140175) - CLICK CLACK 5 (105ZY02)  (Late Entry)
VEIT 32 (105NY59)  (Late Entry)
NABU SON (105AL20)  (Late Entry)

SHCHEKOTUROVA, Sofia (10120076) - CHARLOTTE N.W. (105KE43)  (Late Entry)
SHCHEKOTUROVA, Veronika (10120075) - THIJS (106HB89)  (Late Entry)
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Slovakia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

ZAK, Michal (10031940) - FLASHDANCER (105BY31)
FLORIS (104YD75)
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CSIYH1*  24/10/2019 - 27/10/2019 Athletes: 41 Horses: 62

Austria Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SAURUGG, Markus (10006941) - FIOLETTA (106AN62)

Czech Republic Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

KLUS, Marek (10098807) - QUAPETA (106PJ44)

OPATRNY, Ales (10000610) - CARMAN (106QG97)  (Late Entry)
PAPOUSEK, Kamil (10011193) - CHARLYN (106GF48)

CHERRADO (106JQ50)

Denmark Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

ANDERSEN, Rikke (10035622) - IMPULS (106JV22)  (Late Entry)
CHACCOLINO (105XD64)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

MÜLLER, Alexander (10035179) - CENA (105YY48)
BOATENG 9 (105WO57)

SCHMID, Maximilian (10030893) - HETTY EMAIRE (106BU08)
QUANTO FINO 5 (106QU01)

WULFF, Lesley (10089460) - DIABRANDO (106GY81)
DIABOLO V (106HR05)  (Late Entry)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

EGLE, Kristine (10030432) - KENDIJA (105ZY17)

Lithuania Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - SHERLOCK (105QO51)  (Late Entry)

SKERYS, Laimondas (10044674) - AMBER UNO (105LV01)  (Late Entry)
LA FEE (106LO23)  (Late Entry)

Netherlands Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

BONDER, Maureen (10060196) - DIATELLO (106JI63)
JERSEY BOY (106QT63)  (Late Entry)

GEERINK, Vincent (10060763) - IPSYLON (106GW18)
JACKY BOY (106OX06)
ILOT-BLUE VAN WEGEN (106QP63)

VAN DE MHEEN, Rowen (10082555) - LUIGI U.B. (106HL62)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GYLTHE, Veronika (10063547) - ELSINORE COLBY (105LS21)
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Poland Athletes: 22 Horses: 32

BARANSKI, Mikolaj (10140383) - JUGGLE BARAKA (106LJ73)

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - OLE (106HH61)  (Late Entry)
FLANDRIA (105WX34)  (Late Entry)
QUEEN FLY (105PL82)  (Late Entry)
HAWR (105XI52)  (Late Entry)

GLOSKOWSKI, Andrzej (10019285) - CASTIGO DE AMOR (106QT14)
TRACJA (106BT03)

GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - IPHONE (105ZL20)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - HAPPYLINA (106CF66)

BEAUTY GIRL K Z (106PH23)
GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - SENIOR (106CL92)
KRZYZOSIAK., Jakub (10028649) - CATALAYA (105PT18)
MAZUR, Krzysztof (10034458) - CICERO (106HV70)
NAJDZIONEK, Szymon (10137239) - CHUPA CHUPS BS (106AU51)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - INNOCENCE (105WU26)
OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - OMARA VD WELLINGTON (106LY12)

ANDORA (105QH13)
SHALOHIN, Andrei (10055652) - IOWA (105ZV54)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)

LA VULKANO L (105PL93)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - INTURIDO (106CN18)

FOR PASSION (106MT77)
SOROKINA, Olga (10055654) - BOLGHERI ZK (105ZV56)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - PIKADELA BLUE (106LT60)

U 2 (106JR11)
SZARY ZIEBICKA, Anna (10032902) - Z RIARALDA Z (106BT23)  (Late Entry)
UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - IT'S TOULON V.E. (106QU33)  (Late Entry)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) - JERIMO (106MH91)

HAMILTON (105PS55)
WACLAWIK, Marek (10073039) - KATHMANDAU (106PK76)
WOJCIK, Krzysztof (10039748) - INDIGO R.T. (106NP08)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - IGOR E (106MR01)  (Late Entry)

Ukraine Athletes: 4 Horses: 6

INDYUSHKIN, Yevgeniy (10044242) - RATIBOR PKZ (106OR15)
TE AMO PKZ (106MD31)

IURCHENKO, Dariia (10094853) - WHISKEY TIME (105ZQ22)
IVANOV, Oleksandr (10199932) - DELI (106QE38)

CARAVELLA (106QE35)
VOSHCHAKIN, Andrii (10008707) - OSTWIND (106OG99)


